
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2015; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201512170004
30880

12/17/2015
12:34:55

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201512170004
30890

12/17/2015
12:38:04

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

3 145 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201512170004
30910

12/17/2015
01:05:19

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 42 Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201512170004
30900

12/17/2015
12:43:21

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 44 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:44
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR


