Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512170004 30880	12/17/2015 12:34:55	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201512170004 30890	12/17/2015 12:38:04	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			3	145		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201512170004 30910	12/17/2015 01:05:19	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	42		Lot#:1 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
201512170004 30900	12/17/2015 12:43:21	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			8	44		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:44 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR